Applicazioni Auto

SEAT

SEAT AROSA (6H)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

AROSA (6H)

1997-05-01
- 2004-06-
01

999 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AUC

AROSA (6H)

1997-05-01
- 2004-06-
01

999 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AER

AROSA (6H)

1997-05-01
- 2004-06-
01

999 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ALL

AROSA (6H)

1997-05-01
- 2004-06-
01

999 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ALD

AROSA (6H)

1997-05-01
- 2004-06-
01

999 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ANV

AROSA (6H)

1998-10-01
- 2001-01-
01

997 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AHT

VW

VW LUPO (6X1, 6E1)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

LUPO (6X1, 6EL)

1998-09-01
- 2005-07-
01

999 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ALD

LUPO (6X1, 6EL)

1998-09-01
- 2005-07-
01

999 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ALL

LUPO (6X1, 6EL)

1998-09-01
- 2005-07-
01

999 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AUC

LUPO (6X1, 6EL)

1998-09-01
- 2005-07-
01

999 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AER

LUPO (6X1, 6EL)

1998-09-01
- 2005-07-
01

999 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ANV

LUPO (6X1, 6EL)

1998-10-01
- 2000-05-
01

997 ccm

37 KW

50 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AHT
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